CoC Performance Profile LA-505
Monroe/Northeast Louisiana CoC
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CoC Performance Profile LA-505
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Length of Time Homeless
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Exits to Permanent Housing by Program Type
M &S, SH, TH, and RRH Client Exits [l PSH and OPH Client Retentions or Exits
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Returns to Homelessness Over Time

. Percent Returns in 6mos . Percent Returns in 12mos

. Percent Returns in 24mos
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Proportion of Housing First Projects by Year

2016 2017 2018
100% 100% 100%
B Housing First M Non-Housing First
Number of Projects by Year
2016 2017 2018
Housing First Projects 13 179 13
Non-Housing First Projects 0 0 0



Data Summary: LA-505 Monroe/Northeast Louisiana CoC

Number of Sheltered Persons in Families
Number of Unsheltered Persons in Families
Number of Sheltered Individuals
Number of Unsheltered Individuals
Total Homeless Persons
Number of Sheltered Families
Number of Unsheltered Families
Number of Total Families
Sheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Unsheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Total Chronically Homeless Individuals
Sheltered Veterans
Unsheltered Veterans
Total Veterans
Sheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Unsheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Total Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)

Average Length of Time Homeless (days)

Rate People Return to Homelessness in 6 Months
Number of People who are Homeless for the First Time
Rate People Exit from ES, SH, TH, and RRH to PH
Rate People in PSH and OPH Retain or Exit to PH

Emergency Shelter (ES)

Transitional Housing (TH)
Permanent Supportive Housing (PSH)
Rapid Re-Housing (RRH)

Continuum of Care (CoC)

ESG (LA state recipient - no direct funding)

2014
105
13
77
25
220
40
5
45

2014
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

2014
117
169

98
134

2014
$1,510,247
$2,253,006

2015
106
0
64
21
191
34
0
34
3
16
19

17

17

2015
55
6.1%
495
72.3%
95.5%

2015
74
216
120
91

2015
$1,617,421
$2,379,318

Point-In-Time Count Summary

2016 2017
101 109
0 0
74 51
13 25
188 185
21 36
0 0
21 36
5 5
3 8
8 13
5 4

1

6 5
25 13

1 3
26 16

2016 2017
73 64
4.3% 5.2%
158 211
72.3% 71.7%
91.0% 94.8%

2018
106

73

187

14

System Performance Measures Summary

2018
52
0.8%
440
90.3%
98.4%

Housing Inventory Count Summary

2016 2017 2018
106 101 110
173 148 162
116 100 94
117 131 112

Award Summary
2016 2017 2018
$1,619,854 $1,656,441 $1,746,290
$2,315,707 $2,970,487 $2,300,920

2017-18 Change
-3
5)
22
-22
2
-3

2017-18 Change
-12
-4.4%
229
18.6%
3.6%

2017-18 Change
9
14
-6
-19

2017-18 Change
$89,849
($669,567)

% Change
-3%
100%
43%
-88%
1%
-8%
100%
-6%
40%
-62%
-23%
50%
0%
40%
8%
-100%
-12%

% Change
-18.8%
N/A
108.5%
N/A
N/A

% Change
9%
9%
-6%
-15%

% Change
5%
-23%



